Time
09:30 —
10:00

10:00 —
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 —
11:30

11:30 -
12:00

12:00 -
12:30

12:30 -
14:00

Time
14:00 —
14:30

14:30 —
15:00

15:00 —
15:30
15:30 —
16:00
16:00 —
16:30

EUCOR CONFERENCE 2009

PhD, Friday, December 11, 2009

Name
Christine
Giustizieri-
Haberstroh
(UBas)

Elmira Potier
(UStr)

COFFEE
BREAK

Alice Blumenthal
(UFr)

Caroline Orbann
(UStr)

Catherine
Diederich
(UBas)

LUNCH BREAK

Name

Gilles Decker
(UStr)

Thierry Fortin
(UStr)

COFFEE
BREAK

Johannes
Fehrle (UFr)

Ursula Caci
(UBas)

Topic of Presentation

Writing the City: Narratives of
Johannesburg’s Urban Space
in Contemporary South
African

Literature

Regulating the International
Action of Sub-national
Entities: The Example of
Scotland

COFFEE BREAK

Usage Frequency and
Morphological Entrenchment
in the Minds of Speakers: A
Neuroimaging Study

Somewhere over the
Rainbow: Imaginary Spaces in
Peter Pan, The Secret Garden
and The Hobbit, or There and
Back Again

Sensory Language and the
Semantics of Taste

LUNCH BREAK

Topic of Presentation

The Great Naval Game: Cultural
Representations of Anglo-
German Naval Rivalry

The Impact of the Falklands
War on the British Defence
Policy

COFFEE BREAK

Revisionist Western Novels
from Canada and the U.S.

Locating Gender in Space:
Emily Dickinson’s Conception
of Gender

General Topic
Literary Studies

Politics

COFFEE BREAK

Linguistics

Literary Studies

Linguistics

LUNCH BREAK

General Topic

Politics

Politics

COFFEE BREAK
Literary Studies

Literary Studies



