## **EUCOR CONFERENCE 2009**

## PhD, Friday, December 11, 2009

Time	Name	Topic of Presentation	General Topic
09:30 – 10:00	Christine Giustizieri- Haberstroh (UBas)	Writing the City: Narratives of Johannesburg's Urban Space in Contemporary South African Literature	Literary Studies
10:00 – 10:30	Elmira Potier (UStr)	Regulating the International Action of Sub-national Entities: The Example of Scotland	Politics
10:30 – 11:00	COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK
11:00 – 11:30	Alice Blumenthal (UFr)	Usage Frequency and Morphological Entrenchment in the Minds of Speakers: A Neuroimaging Study	Linguistics
11:30 – 12:00	Caroline Orbann (UStr)	Somewhere over the Rainbow: Imaginary Spaces in Peter Pan, The Secret Garden and The Hobbit, or There and Back Again	Literary Studies
12:00 – 12:30	Catherine Diederich (UBas)	Sensory Language and the Semantics of Taste	Linguistics
12:30 – 14:00	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK

Time	Name	Topic of Presentation	General Topic
14:00 – 14:30	Gilles Decker (UStr)	The Great Naval Game: Cultural Representations of Anglo-German Naval Rivalry	Politics
14:30 – 15:00	Thierry Fortin (UStr)	The Impact of the Falklands War on the British Defence Policy	Politics
15:00 – 15:30	COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK
15:30 – 16:00	Johannes Fehrle (UFr)	Revisionist Western Novels from Canada and the U.S.	Literary Studies
16:00 – 16:30	Ursula Caci (UBas)	Locating Gender in Space: Emily Dickinson's Conception of Gender	Literary Studies